VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USDO0.001 (POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US9282512063

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
1.09 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

7.92% (0.08)

US9282512063
VRPX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

5 EUR

S&P 500

1.10 USD (900)
1.20 USD (2,000)
1.00 USD

1.12 USD

1.00 USD

1.01 USD
1.07447 USD
202,644
217,770.36

648

WKN: 928251206

Sy

200.00
150.00
100.00

50.00 "ML 'l.‘,k“

0.00

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 Z8IE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/22 E=  Markte preisen Trump noch nicht ein

2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9282512063&ID_NOTATION=324009014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2370cfc3535345e8818265efe7a7a50f73fb0402f65050988fd6f19aea2d2c10&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd2c721da25df1008&time=1723325948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e90ac56fb998b4b62ac615a2b554cb4f3f0fbc232f76eaddc6618e05d809b5c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72428034e8ba82018&time=1723325948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f5c46f420c052a86d04a24fcd081af67ffca96beeb5e5637d6a863a7aa5fd53&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d13bd07b68965351e&time=1723325948&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cdfcf1fc015b263020d6106c18c557109ad87ac687b3605c23106b19ac120e6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bdff8434ebef92ba&time=1723325948&tool=RSC

VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price
1.09 USD
Difference (] 7.92% (0.08)
200.00
General attributes
ISIN US9282512063
Symbol VRPX 150.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector - 1ao.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 50.00 "MJL" MH"
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.10 USD (900) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 1.20 USD (2,000)
Open 1.00 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 1.12 USD
Low 1.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.01 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.07447 USD
Volume (pcs) 202,644
Trading volume 217,770.36 Price data
Number of trades 648 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.03 USD (210,010)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.17 USD (12,297,053)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.93 USD (3,790,347)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.17 USD (1,528,273)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.48 USD (2024/03/11)
Perf (%) -73.04% -88.79% -97.85% YTD Low | date 0.46 USD (2024/06/21)
Perf (abs.) -2.74 -8.00 -45.89 52 Weeks High | date 9.50 USD (2023/08/21)
Beta -0.39 -0.19 0.51 52 Weeks Low | date 0.46 USD (2024/06/21)
Volatility 24170  190.85  153.06

All listings for VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/09 22:00 1.09 USD 0.22 648
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=324009014

VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VIRPAX PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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